
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 RFP 167-210 - Bakken Expansion Program - Cromer (MB) Terminal Expansion 163 days Mon 4/16/12 Fri 11/30/12

2 Pre-Construction Activities 75 days Mon 4/16/12 Sun 7/29/12

33 Construction Activities 136 days Wed 5/23/12 Fri 11/30/12

34 Site Mobilization 4 days Tue 6/5/12 Tue 6/12/12

39 Earthworks - Rough Grade 16 days Wed 6/13/12 Mon 7/2/12

51 Piling 12 days Fri 6/29/12 Sat 7/14/12

56 Structural Steel - Field Erection 20 days Mon 7/30/12 Sun 8/26/12

59 Mechanical Scope - Onsite Activities 96 days Sun 7/15/12 Tue 11/27/...

77 Fencing 8 days Wed 9/19/12 Wed 9/26/12

80 Electrical Scope 112 days Wed 5/23/12 Thu 10/25/...

118 Earthworks - Finished Grading 10 days Tue 10/16/12 Thu 10/25/...

127 Demobilization & Clean-Up 3 days Wed 11/28/12 Fri 11/30/12
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Owner: Enbridge Bakken Pipeline Company
Project: Bakken Expansion Program - Cromer (MB) Terminal Expansion
Location: Near Cromer, MB.

1

Date: Fri 6/1/12

Condition 9




